Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JId "STEERING 23C1510" BRP MAVERICK

1000 XDS-DPS

/JOEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

XRS, XRSDPS, XMR, XXC

122 (STD, XRS)

23C1506-07-08-09



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "STEERING 23C1510" BRP MAVERICK

1000 XDS-DPS

/JOEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-HEX.CAP
8 207063044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.931
9 207103586 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel HEX. SCREW M10 X 35
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
10 207582044 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH DIN.6921 S.GR
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
11 207583586 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.6921 S.GRIP
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
12 207602546 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel DIN.6921
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
13 207683044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# DIN.6921
14 211400017 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel PIN-COTTER
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
15 230500046 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# DIN.6921 S.GR
16 715900238 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH STEERING RODE NUT
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
17 232500416 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DIN.985
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
18 232521416 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH DIN.985
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
19 232561434 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.985
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
20 233201436 CpoOK II0CTaBKH4 OT 3 gHeH DIN.6926
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
21 233221414 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# DIN.6926
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
22 233261414 B Hamuuuu DIN.6926
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
23 233281414 B manmuyun DIN.6926
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
24 233281416 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.6926
25 250100113 Cpok 1nocraBku OT 25 fHe’ EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X1.0
. A Cpok mocTasks ot 21 ZHs Not’ available for this
vehicle
. HEX. FLANGED SCREW
28 250000601 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel M10 X 20
. HEXAGONAL SCREW
30 250000657 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel M12 X 88
31 250000721 Cpok moctaBku 0T 21 oHs Torx Screw
32 250000722 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Torx Screw M6 X 20
13 A Cpok mocTasks ot 21 ZEs Noth available for this
vehicle
*0)-
34 293300144 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 AHeH JOINT TORIQUE *0
RING
35 250000669 Cpok 1nocraBku OT 25 fHER )S(Of é{ et Head Screw M8




37 293900106 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DOUILLE *BUSHING
43 414115200 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel TIE-RAP
44 415108000 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH COUSSINET *CUSHION
49 705600799 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH COUSSINET BUSHING
. RONDELLE PLATE
50 250200086 Cpok moctaBky 0T 25 OHeH *FLAT WASHER
51 707900013 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# CLUSTER SUPPORT
. UPPER CLUSTER
52 707900124 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel COVER
53 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA NOt‘ available for this
vehicle
54 N/A Cpok nmoctaBku 0T 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
55 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
. ADJUSTMENT
59 709400656 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# CYLINDER
64 N/A Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
65 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA NOt‘ available for this
vehicle
77 709401125 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# BALL JOINT
95 709401167 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel STEERING SHAFT
96 709401232 CpoK IIoCTaBKM 0T 25 gHel SOUFFLET BELLOW
. SOUFFLETPINION SIDE
98 715900235 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BOOT KIT
. SOUFFLETTUBE SIDE
99 715900236 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel BOOT KIT
Rack And Pinion
103 709401493 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHel Steering. Package-
XDSDPS
Rack And Pinion
103 709401325 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Steering. Package-XDS
Europe
Power Steering.
109 709401406 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 25 fHEH Package-XDSDPS, XMR,
XRSDPS, XXC
110 709401293 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHel Pynesoit Ban
Coupling. Package-
113 709401294 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel XDSDPS, XMR, XRSDPS,
XXC
114 709401296 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SUPPORT
. ENS. VOLANT STEER
116 715001134 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH WHEEL
121 709401339 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Cymnmopt
Steering Shaft Ass'y.
122 704901388 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Package-XDS Europe
123 709401391 Cpox mocTaskx ot 25 Aeit pamted Steering Wheel
upport
127 709401427 CpoK I10CTaBK| 0T 25 gHel Tie Rod




